:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6632861

Jun 10, 2023 - 17:32 (UTC)

In epoch 207,276 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 194892 - 0.013820796 ETH®
23.95 USD

2 194893 - 0.013775104 ETH®
23.87 USD

3 194894 - 0.013778012 ETH®
23.88 USD

4 194895 - 0.013812457 ETH®
23.94 USD

S 194896 - 0.013787220 ETH®
23.89 USD

6 194897 - 0.013806813 ETH®
23.93 USD

7 194898 - 0.013827213 ETH®
23.96 USD
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/6632861
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/207276
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/194892
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/194893
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/194894
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/194895
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/194896
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/194897
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/194898

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

194899

194900

194901

194902

194903

194904

194905

194906

194907

Validator Id

119192

Amount

- 0.013792932
23.90 USD

- 0.013763732
23.85 USD

- 0.013799049
23.92 USD

- 0.013768886
23.86 USD

- 0.013786935
23.89 USD

- 0.013790826
23.90 USD

- 0.013792948
23.90 USD

- 0.013748399
23.83 USD

- 0.013759453
23.85 USD

Amount

+ 0.034901883
60.50 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/194899
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/194900
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/194901
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/194902
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/194903
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/194904
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/194905
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/194906
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/194907
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/119192

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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